#

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Prijmeni

Rulzicka

Docekal

Pisa

Lieberzeit

Kasparova

Zlabek
Polan
Hofman

Bodnar

Poduska
NeSvera

Fikes

Kolinsky
Koudelka
Drabkova
Kamenik
Axamit
Safafik
Fal
Janousek

Tlusty

Vesely

Chochola

Stastny

Albrecht
Streba
Hulman
Semelik
Mika

Kovar

Jméno
Martin

FrantiSek

Petr

Petr

Katefina

Pavel
Miroslav
Vit

Pavel

Josef
Jakub

Matodégj

Jan
Drahomir
Michaela
Jaroslav
Michal
Jaroslav
Katefina
Tomas

Tomas

Vladimir

Petr

Jaroslav

David
Jaroslav
Jan

Petr
Ondfrej

Daniel

Klub

Tuchlovice FTVS
UK

Maraton klub
Kladno

Maratén klub
Kladno

Maratén klub
Kladno

MK Kladno
OB SK ZVOLE
Nové Straseci

Maratén klub
Kladno

AC TEPO
HO Lezci Kladno

Maratonklub Kladno

Meixner

Z8 Nové Straseci
Nove Straseci
Ruda

Rakovnik

MK Kladno

OCR Rebelové

Maraton klub
Kladno

Mé&lInik

ZS a MS Nové
Strasec...

Maratén klub
Kladno

Rynholec Runners
Triatlon Slany
Loukytym

KOB Kladno

SK Svarov

Pecinov

st. €.

#1994

#139%#

#133#

#1344#

#160#

#380#

#3#

#OO#

#137#

#151#

#286#

#1424#

#1544#

#3784#

#396#

#145#

#1594#

#1924#

#1824

#175#

H#2T1#

#384#

H#ITH#

#5T#

#1624#

#143#

#269%#

#156#

#274#

#2984

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Kategorie

Muzi A

Muzi B

Muzi A

Muzi A

Zeny B

Muzi B
Muzi C
Muzi A

Muzi B

Muzi D
Muzi A

Muzi C

Muzi B
Muzi C
Zeny A
Muzi A
Muzi B
Muzi A
Zeny B
Muzi A

Muzi A

Muzi C

Muzi B

Muzi D

Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi A
Muzi C
Muzi A

Muzi A

# v kat.

1.

10.

1.

12.

Oficialni cas Ztrata

0:20:06

0:20:53 +00:00:47

0:21:48 +00:01:42

0:21:58 +00:01:52

0:22:05 +00:01:59

0:22:56 +00:02:50

0:23:23 +00:03:17

0:23:34 +00:03:28

0:23:41 +00:03:35

0:23:47 +00:03:41

0:23:51 +00:03:45

0:23:57 +00:03:51

0:23:57 +00:03:51

0:24:04 +00:03:58

0:24:08 +00:04:02

0:24:08 +00:04:02

0:24:32 +00:04:26

0:24:32 +00:04:26

0:24:43 +00:04:37

0:24:48 +00:04:42

0:24:58 +00:04:52

0:25:14 +00:05:08

0:25:26 +00:05:20

0:25:50 +00:05:44

0:25:57 +00:05:51

0:26:09 +00:06:03

0:26:12 +00:06:06

0:26:20 +00:06:14

0:26:20 +00:06:14

0:26:21 +00:06:15



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Klos

Krecek

Zderadicka
Elsnic
Slavik

Holy

Fryé
Ni¢ova

Kovarovic

Pilik

Remar

Polivka

Juklova
Rosolova
Panek

Stibalova

Bodnarova

Zlabkova
Pelan
Budinsky
Ondrackova

Ondracek

Steklova

Zajic
Fikesova
Marik

Vesela

Moravek

Slavikova

Vaclav

FrantiSek

Milan
Jan
Michal

Miroslav

Petr
Klara

Lukas

Stanislav

Martin

Stépan

Adéla
lvana
Ondfrej

Katefina

Iveta

Markéta
Stanislav
Matéj
Klara

Zdenék

Petra

Josef
Aneta
Jan

Anita

Vojtech

Eva

MK Kladno

Maratén klub
Kladno

AC TEPO Kladno

Atletika NS

Maraton Klub
Kladno

Maraton klub
Kladno

Pansky mlyn
Rakovnik...
Rakovnik
Hasici Nové
Straseci...
Kladno

2. ZS Horovice
Nové Straseci

Maratoén klub
Kladno

Maratén klub
Kladno

Triatlon Slany
Triatlon Slany
SCNS

AC TEPO Kladno

Maraton klub
Kladno

Zebry Nové
Straseci...

MKK

A.C.TEPO Kladno
KruSovice

SDH Chloumek

Nové Straseci

MsSec

#60#

#131#

#2724

#391#

#315#

#174#

#399#

#135#

#157#

#386#

#119¢#

#161#

#393#

#2784#

#173#

#327#

#138#

#381#

#1524

#273#

#308#

#305#

#281#

#168#

#140#

#155#

#383#

#183#

#370#

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Muzi D

Muzi D

Muzi C
Muzi A

Muzi A

Muzi B
Zeny A

Muzi C

Muzi C

Muzi A

Zeny A
Zeny C
Muzi B

Zeny A

Zeny C

Zeny A
Muzi C
Muzi A
Zeny A

Muzi B

Zeny B

Muzi B
Zeny A
Muzi A

Zeny D

Muzi B

Zeny B

13.

14.

15.

16.

10.

17.

1.

12.

18.

13.

0:26:24 +00:06:18

0:26:33 +00:06:27

0:26:46 +00:06:40

0:26:54 +00:06:48

0:26:56 +00:06:50

0:26:58 +00:06:52

0:27:29 +00:07:23

0:27:46 +00:07:40

0:27:47 +00:07:41

0:28:10 +00:08:04

0:28:15 +00:08:09

0:28:18 +00:08:12

0:28:30 +00:08:24

0:28:31 +00:08:25

0:28:37 +00:08:31

0:28:43 +00:08:37

0:28:56 +00:08:50

0:29:17 +00:09:11

0:29:26 +00:09:20

0:29:27 +00:09:21

0:29:28 +00:09:22

0:29:30 +00:09:24

0:29:32 +00:09:26

0:29:39 +00:09:33

0:29:40 +00:09:34

0:29:42 +00:09:36

0:29:53 +00:09:47

0:30:19 +00:10:13

0:30:22 +00:10:16



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

Franc
Kalista
Hnizdilova
Matéjovi¢

Steklova

Stikova
Kucera
Arnost
Stampach
PiSova
Janouskovéa
Kratochvil
Thumova
Kutig

Hotska

Matéjovic
Fingerhut
Nedvéd
Kamenickova
Inman

Haba
Pokorna
MikeSova
Patkova
Franc

Stekl

Filip
Provaznik
Hefmankova
Machag
Inman
Vesely
Bilejova

Razickova

Tobias
Jan
Lenka
Jifi

Adéla

Karolina
Tomas
Jan
Pavel
Monika
Eva
Ladislav
Kamila
JiFi

Pavla

Zdenék
JiFi

Pavel
Veronika
Paul
FrantiSek
Aneta
Jana
Michaela
JiFi
Svatopluk
Karel
Tadeas
Katefina
Ondfrej
Hana
Tomas
Jitka

Jitka

Rynholec

Za Hez¢i Zadecek

Zebry Nové
Straseci...

Triatlon Slany
Kladno

Msec

Loko Rakovnik
Hostivické béhny
Kladno

Zakladni Skoka
Nové ...

MK Kladno
MK Kladno
Vinafice
Ruda
Loukykvét
MKK

Nové Straseci
Kladno

Rynholec

Nové Straseci
Byl jsem donucen
Rynholec
Tuchlovice

Ruda

Kladno

#2T754#

#301#

#1724#

#163#

#280#

#373H#

#400#

#146#

#141#

#147#

#176#

#387#

#376#

#2684#

#303#

#166#

#150#

#398#

#397#

#349%#

#144+#

#395#

#356#

#394#

#276#

#317#

#11#

#158#

#2924

#170#

#3524

#385#

#84#

#3924

46.

47.

49.

50.

51.

52.

20.

53.

21.

54.

55.

56.

22.

57.

58.

23.

24.

25.

59.

60.

61.

62.

26.

63.

27.

64.

28.

29.

Muzi A
Muzi A
Zeny B
Muzi B

Zeny A

Muzi A
Muzi E
Muzi D
Zeny D
Muzi C
Muzi A
Zeny C
Zeny C
Zeny A
Muzi B
Muzi A
Muzi D
Muzi A
Zeny B
Muzi B
Zeny C
Muzi A
Zeny B

Zeny D

19.

20.

14.

21.

22.

10.

10.

1.

23.

1.

24.

12.

15.

25.

26.

16.

27.

0:30:26 +00:10:20

0:30:27 +00:10:21

0:30:28 +00:10:22

0:30:35 +00:10:29

0:30:47 +00:10:41

0:30:48 +00:10:42

0:30:57 +00:10:51

0:30:57 +00:10:51

0:31:01 +00:10:55

0:31:05 +00:10:59

0:31:08 +00:11:02

0:31:14 +00:11:08

0:31:29 +00:11:23

0:31:31 +00:11:25

0:31:32 +00:11:26

0:31:34 +00:11:28

0:31:38 +00:11:32

0:31:45 +00:11:39

0:31:46 +00:11:40

0:31:58 +00:11:52

0:32:02 +00:11:56

0:32:07 +00:12:01

0:32:20 +00:12:14

0:32:24 +00:12:18

0:32:52 +00:12:46

0:33:21 +00:13:15

0:33:28 +00:13:22

0:33:43 +00:13:37

0:33:51 +00:13:45

0:34:22 +00:14:16

0:34:30 +00:14:24

0:34:38 +00:14:32

0:34:42 +00:14:36

0:34:54 +00:14:48



94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

Chochola
Jahelkova
Kynclova
Neumann
Kratka
Chocholova
Francova
Hlavsa
Istenikovéa
Safafova
Matéjickova
Inman
Potucek
Matocha
Fryjaufova
Rysava
Tetourova
Mickova
Hill

Hill
Badurova
Matéjkova

Rysava

Vladimir
Eliska
Jitka
Véclav
Jana
Ivana
Pavla
Jirka
Alice
Ema
Jifina
Oliver
JiFi

Petr
Eva
Agata
Stela
Jana
Daisy
Richard
Ludmila
Anna

Ivana

Tuchlovice
SCNS

NS

2. ZS Hofovice
2. ZS Hofovice
Rynholec
Rynholec

SCNS

Velké Prito¢no

Kladno

Ruda

Srby
Rynholec Runners
Rynholec Runners

Nové Straseci

#3TH

#1484#

#136#

#365#

#50#

#130#

HITTH#

#113#

#127#

#3824

#169#

#351#

#287#

#165#

#171#

#3894#

#o1#

#167#

#186#

#185#

#1224#

#390#

#388#

65.

30.

31.

66.

32.

33.

34.

67.

35.

36.

37.

68.

69.

70.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

71.

43.

44.

45.

Muzi E
Zeny A
Zeny B
Muzi A
Zeny A
Zeny B
Zeny B
Muzi B
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny C
Muzi A
Muzi E
Muzi B
Zeny B
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny B
Zeny A
Muzi B
Zeny B
Zeny A

Zeny D

13.

10.

28.

14,

1.

12.

17.

15.

16.

29.

18.

13.

17.

18.

14.

19.

19.

15.

20.

0:34:57 +00:14:51

0:35:07 +00:15:01

0:35:08 +00:15:02

0:35:14 +00:15:08

0:35:16 +00:15:10

0:35:16 +00:15:10

0:35:20 +00:15:14

0:35:20 +00:15:14

0:35:27 +00:15:21

0:35:27 +00:15:21

0:35:42 +00:15:36

0:35:49 +00:15:43

0:36:09 +00:16:03

0:36:37 +00:16:31

0:36:51 +00:16:45

0:38:12 +00:18:06

0:38:37 +00:18:31

0:38:41 +00:18:35

0:39:18 +00:19:12

0:39:21 +00:19:15

0:40:29 +00:20:23

0:44:14 +00:24:08

0:44:48 +00:24:42



